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Army Senior Appointments 2017/18
V4 October 2017 @ 18/10/2017
Martin Bentley
07854902614
martin.bentley794@mod.uk
martinbentley@hotmail.co.uk	

	Date
	Match
	Venue
	KO
	Officials
	POC for Home Team

	18-Oct
	 1 Rifles v 1 Scots Guards
	Chepstow
	1400
	Ref: Al Tindale
AR1: Asif Mahmood
AR2:Jade Mullen
	Alan.Tindale149@mod.uk 
MO Jack Russell

	18-Oct
	 1 RW v 1 Yorks
	Tidworth
	1400
	Ref: Storm Green
AR1: Alex McGregor
AR2:Rob Burley
	Storm.Green648@mod.uk
MO Colin Woodley

	18-Oct
	 RMAS v 17 P&M
	Sandhurst
	1400
	Ref: Ian Farrell
AR1: Rich Smith
AR2: Rob Melhuish
	Ian.Farrell789@mod.uk 
MO Richard Shore

	18-Oct
	 RMAS 2nd XV v Pirates XV
	Sandhurst
	1400
	Ref: Marcus MW
	Marcus.Monier-Williams917@mod.uk

	18-Oct
	Army (V) v Surrey (V)
	Aldershot
	1930
	Ref: Toby Rowe
AR1: Pauliasi Namata
AR2: Marcus MW
	tobyrowe@me.com 


	25 -Oct
	 7 RHA v 17 P&M
	Colchester
	1400
	Ref: Dewald Swart
AR1: TBC
AR2: TBC
	KingsTpRHA-ChClk@mod.uk
MO Graham Cross 
Game cancelled 10 days before

	25 -Oct
	 1 Rifles v 12 RA
	Chepstow
	1400
	Ref: Gerwyn Taylor
AR1: Pauliasi Namata
AR2: Chris Jackson
	Gerwyn.Taylor441@mod.uk
MO Jack Russell 

	25 -Oct
	AMS v RSigs/RA (W)
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref: Alex McGregor

	2MI-Ops-AOpsOffr@mod.uk 

	25 -Oct
	REME/RE v AGC (W)
	Aldershot
	1400
	Ref: 
Charles BG
	charlesbg@btinternet.com

	28 -Oct
	RMAS inter Company 7
	Sandhurst
	1400
	Ref: Matthew Lowe
Ref: Nikki O’Donnell

	Matthew.Lowe269@mod.uk
nikki.odonnell85@gmail.com
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